The National Academies of
SCIENCES « ENGINEERING + MEDICINE

DIVISION OF BEHAVIORAL AND SOCIAL SCIENCES AND EDUCATION

The Board on Children, Youth, and Families

SUMMERTIME EXPERIENCES AND CHILD AND ADOLESCENT
EDUCATION, HEALTH, AND SAFETY

Keck Center of the National Academies
Room 201
500 Fifth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20011

MEETING 1
July 11, 2018

OPEN SESSION—SPONSOR BRIEFING (ROOM 201)

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

Welcome
Martin Sepulveda, Committee Chair

Introductions and Remarks on Study Statement of Task from Study Sponsors
e Ann Stone (in-person) and Lucas Held (via Zoom) Wallace Foundation
o Tina Kauh, Robert Wood Johnson Foundation

Committee Discussion with Sponsors
Public Comment and Questions from Audience

Concluding Remarks
Martin Sepulveda, Chair

Adjourn Open Session




