

The National Academies of
SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

DIVISION OF BEHAVIORAL AND SOCIAL SCIENCES AND EDUCATION
The Board on Children, Youth, and Families

***SUMMERTIME EXPERIENCES AND CHILD AND ADOLESCENT
EDUCATION, HEALTH, AND SAFETY***

Keck Center of the National Academies

Room 201
500 Fifth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20011

MEETING 1
July 11, 2018

OPEN SESSION—SPONSOR BRIEFING (ROOM 201)

1:00 p.m.	Welcome <i>Martín Sepúlveda, Committee Chair</i>
1:05 p.m.	Introductions and Remarks on Study Statement of Task from Study Sponsors <ul style="list-style-type: none">• <i>Ann Stone (in-person) and Lucas Held (via Zoom) Wallace Foundation</i>• <i>Tina Kauh, Robert Wood Johnson Foundation</i>
1:25 p.m.	Committee Discussion with Sponsors
2:00 p.m.	Public Comment and Questions from Audience
2:15 p.m.	Concluding Remarks <i>Martín Sepúlveda, Chair</i>
2:20 p.m.	Adjourn Open Session